Dial 895

CMS TELEPHONE LIST — 2021/2022

Staff Email Address

Job Position

then the extension

Kendra Anderson
Anna Baltrusch
Kalea Borrelli
Hailey Brown
Jehnna Carson
Jeff Cardwell
Ron Connelly
Dylan Dalton
Veronica Dean
Kara Freske
Sandi Green
Patrick Hartsfield
Sharon Heater
DDA Hemelsoet
Kathi Holst
Maggie Hoover
Isaac Hull

Julie Johansen
Jamie Kenworthy
Kim Kuhnhausen
Amanda Lewis
Jazmyne Machado
Bobbi Magathan
Jessica Paulsen
Heidi Rakas
Garrhett Nelson
Jackie Odegaard

6096
6103
6090
6113
6135
6050
6106
6090
6090
6114
6109
6101
6094
6112
6094
6100
6108
6091
6090
6102
6090
6128
6094
6117
6095
6094
6094

Jessica Paulsen 6117
Lorena Pearson 6090
Garry Raybron 6108
Jody Reed 6097
Brandon Standridge6115

Jill Strader 6091
Laura Taylor 6098
Erik Telfer 6111

Lauri Thomas 6104
Scott Thompson 6105
Aimee Trim 6132
Susan Valentine 6090
Emma Vermette 6090
Brandi Wittenborn 6107

kanderson@creswell.k12.or.us
abaltrusch@creswell.k12.or.us
kborrelli@creswell.k12.or.us
hbrown@creswell.k12.or.us
jcarson@creswell.k12.or.us
jcardwell@creswell.k12.or.us
rconnelly@creswell.k12.or.us
ddalton@creswell.k12.or.us
vdean@creswell.k12.or.us
kfreske@creswell.k12.or.us
sgreen@creswell.k12.or.us
patrick.hartsfield@creswell.k12.or.us
sheater@creswell.k12.or.us
dhemelsoet@creswell.k12.or.us
kholst@creswell.k12.or.us
mhoover@creswell.k12.or.us
ihull@creswell.k12.or.us
jjohansen@creswell.k12.or.us
jkenworthy@creswell.k12or.us
kkuhnhausen@creswell.k12.or.us
alewis@creswell.k12.or.us
jmachado@creswell.k12.or.us
bmagathan@creswell.k12.or.us
jpaulsen@creswell.k12.or.us
hmckittrick@creswell.k12.or.us
gnelson@creswell.k12.or.us
jodegaard@creswell.k12.or.us
jpaulsen@creswell.k12.or.us
Ipearson@creswell.k12.or.us
graybron@creswell.k12.or.us
jreed@creswell.k12.or.us
bstandridge@creswell.k12.or.us
jstrader@creswell.k12.or.us
ltaylor@creswell.k12.or.us
etelfer@creswell.k12.or.us
Ithomas@creswell.k12.or.us
sthompson@creswell.k12.or.us
atrim@lesd.k12.or.us
svalentine@creswell.k12.or.us
evermette@creswell.k12.or.us
bwittenborn@creswell.k12.or.us

6"/8" Grade Social Studies
7" Grade Science/Elective
Educational Assistant

6th Grade Math
Secretary/Bookkeeper
Physical Education/Health
Behavior Support/Supervision
Educational Assistant
Educational Assistant

6/8th Grade Math

Band Director

7/8" Grades LA

SPED Educational Assistant
Physical Education/Health
Learning Center LA/ Reading
6th/7" Grade Math

Custodian

Principal

Educational Assistant

6/7th Grades LA

Educational Assistant

Kitchen

SPED Educational Assistant
6th/7th Social Studies
Learning Center Math

SPED Educational Assistant/GRIT
SPED Educational Assistant
6th/7th Social Studies
Educational Assistant/ELL Assistant
Custodian

6" Grade Science and Soc. Studies
Athletic Director
Administrative Assistant/Registrar
7th Grade ELA

Choir

Counselor

8th Grade Science/7th&8th
Life Skills

SPED Educational Assistant
Educational Assistant/1-1
Library EA


mailto:jkenwirthy@creswell.k12or.us

