CMS TELEPHONE LIST - 2021/2022

<u>Dial 895</u>		Staff Email Address	Job Position
then the extension			
Kendra Anderson	6096	kanderson@creswell.k12.or.us	6 th /8 th Grade Social Studies
Anna Baltrusch	6103	abaltrusch@creswell.k12.or.us	7 th Grade Science/Elective
Kalea Borrelli	6090	kborrelli@creswell.k12.or.us	Educational Assistant
Hailey Brown	6113	hbrown@creswell.k12.or.us	6th Grade Math
Jehnna Carson	6135	jcarson@creswell.k12.or.us	Secretary/Bookkeeper
Jeff Cardwell	6050	jcardwell@creswell.k12.or.us	Physical Education/Health
Ron Connelly	6106	rconnelly@creswell.k12.or.us	Behavior Support/Supervision
Dylan Dalton	6090	ddalton@creswell.k12.or.us	Educational Assistant
Veronica Dean	6090	vdean@creswell.k12.or.us	Educational Assistant
Kara Freske	6114	kfreske@creswell.k12.or.us	6/8th Grade Math
Sandi Green	6109	sgreen@creswell.k12.or.us	Band Director
Patrick Hartsfield	6101	patrick.hartsfield@creswell.k12.or.us	7/8 th Grades LA
Sharon Heater	6094	sheater@creswell.k12.or.us	SPED Educational Assistant
DDA Hemelsoet	6112	dhemelsoet@creswell.k12.or.us	Physical Education/Health
Kathi Holst	6094	kholst@creswell.k12.or.us	Learning Center LA/ Reading
Maggie Hoover	6100	mhoover@creswell.k12.or.us	6th/7 th Grade Math
Isaac Hull	6108	ihull@creswell.k12.or.us	Custodian
Julie Johansen	6091	jjohansen@creswell.k12.or.us	Principal
Jamie Kenworthy	6090	jkenworthy@creswell.k12or.us	Educational Assistant
Kim Kuhnhausen	6102	kkuhnhausen@creswell.k12.or.us	6/7th Grades LA
Amanda Lewis	6090	alewis@creswell.k12.or.us	Educational Assistant
Jazmyne Machado	6128	jmachado@creswell.k12.or.us	Kitchen
Bobbi Magathan	6094	bmagathan@creswell.k12.or.us	SPED Educational Assistant
Jessica Paulsen	6117	jpaulsen@creswell.k12.or.us	6th/7th Social Studies
Heidi Rakas	6095	hmckittrick@creswell.k12.or.us	Learning Center Math
Garrhett Nelson	6094	gnelson@creswell.k12.or.us	SPED Educational Assistant/GRIT
Jackie Odegaard	6094	jodegaard@creswell.k12.or.us	SPED Educational Assistant
Jessica Paulsen	6117	jpaulsen@creswell.k12.or.us	6th/7th Social Studies
Lorena Pearson	6090	lpearson@creswell.k12.or.us	Educational Assistant/ELL Assistant
Garry Raybron	6108	graybron@creswell.k12.or.us	Custodian
Jody Reed	6097	jreed@creswell.k12.or.us	6 th Grade Science and Soc. Studies
Brandon Standridge6115		bstandridge@creswell.k12.or.us	Athletic Director
Jill Strader	6091	jstrader@creswell.k12.or.us	Administrative Assistant/Registrar
Laura Taylor	6098	ltaylor@creswell.k12.or.us	7th Grade ELA
Erik Telfer	6111	etelfer@creswell.k12.or.us	Choir
Lauri Thomas	6104	lthomas@creswell.k12.or.us	Counselor
Scott Thompson	6105	sthompson@creswell.k12.or.us	8th Grade Science/7th&8th
Aimee Trim	6132	atrim@lesd.k12.or.us	Life Skills
Susan Valentine	6090	svalentine@creswell.k12.or.us	SPED Educational Assistant
Emma Vermette	6090	evermette@creswell.k12.or.us	Educational Assistant/1-1
Brandi Wittenborn	6107	bwittenborn@creswell.k12.or.us	Library EA